
Badminton

Team Opposition Time Venue Map Coach Bus
Open Coordinator: Ollie Lovell olovell@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au;  Bianca Li-Rosi bli-rosi@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

1st Scotch College 10:30am Altona Badminton Centre - Courts 3,4,9,10,  Paisley Park, 271 Mason Street, Altona North MAP De Diep Yes

2nd Melbourne Gramamar 8:30am Unique Badminton Centre Courts 1-4,  2/88 Ricketts Rd, Mount Waverley MAP Johnson Shen
4ths Open Coordinator: Melissa Faulkner mfaulkner@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

4th Blue Scotch College RD 8:30am Unique Badminton Centre Courts 5-8,  2/88 Ricketts Rd, Mount Waverley MAP Rafay Rizwan
4th Red Scotch College BL 1:00pm SC - Glenn Centre, Main Gym Crts 1-4, Morrison St, Hawthorn MAP Lionel Wang

Year 10 Coordinator: Aline MacDonald amacdonald@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
10A St Kevin's College 8:30am XC - Xavier Sports Centre, Crt 1-4 (Badminton), Barkers Rd, Kew MAP Will Lam
10B Scotch College BL 10:00am SC - Glenn Centre, Main Gym Crts 1-4, Morrison St, Hawthorn MAP Ollie Cruse

Year 9 Coordinator: Aude Gillioz agillioz@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
9 A/B Blue BYE
9 A/B Red BYE

Year 8 Coordinator: Betty Liang bliang@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
8A Geelong Grammar BL 10:00am GGS - Handbury Centre Courts 5 - 8, 50 Biddlecombe Ave, Corio MAP Kim Jeff Delacruz Yes

8B Caulfield Grammar CC 11:30am BGS - BGS JS Gym Courts 1-4 (Badminton), New Street, Brighton MAP Jason Tang
Year 7 Coordinator: Patrick Sanders psanders@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

7 A/B Blue BYE
7 A/B Red Haileybury MAG 8:30am BGS - BGS JS Gym Courts 1-4 (Badminton), New Street, Brighton MAP David Li

Date: Fri 26 & Sat 27 Feb 2021

Teacher-in-Charge: Wen Yan wyan@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Transport details:  9:00am bus departs BGS Outer Crescent (main gates)

Transport details:  8:15am bus departs BGS Outer Crescent (main gates)
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https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.84079,144.85828
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.896718,145.141139
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.896718,145.141139
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.83529,145.0282
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.81213,145.03199
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.83529,145.0282
https://maps.google.com/?q=-38.06936,144.40186
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.90777,144.99252
https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065


Cricket

Team Opposition Time Venue Map Coach Bus
Open Coordinator:  Luke Stewart lstewart@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 

1st St Kevins Fri 1:25pm SKC - Oval No.1, Moonga Road, Toorak MAP Luke Stewart Yes

1st St Kevins 10:00am SKC - Oval No.1, Moonga Road, Toorak MAP Luke Stewart
2nd St Kevins 9:30am BGS - Crowther Oval, 90 Outer Crescent, Brighton MAP Josh Sale
4th Haileybury 10:30am HY - Clarke Oval, 120 South Road, Brighton MAP Hamish Dick

Year 10 Coordinator: Matt Wardell mwardell@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
10A St Kevins 9:30am SKC - Oval No.2, Moonga Road, Toorak MAP Matt Wardell/Craig Marais
10B Xavier College 12:30pm XC - Chapel Oval, Barkers Road, Kew MAP Brad Marais

Year 9 Coordinator:  James Harrod jharrod@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
9A BYE James Harrod
9B BYE Nick Freeman

Year 8 Coordinator: Brendan Pateman bpateman@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
8A Scotch College 8:30am SC - Melville Oval, Morrison St, Hawthorn MAP Brendan Pateman 
8B Xavier College BH 8:00am XC - Burke Hall, Studley Oval, Studley Park Road, Kew MAP Lukas Galanopoulos
8C St Kevins College BL 11:00am BGS - Mitchell Oval, New Street, Brighton MAP Tom Bennett

Year 7 Coordinator: Mark Dowley mdowley@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
7A Scotch College 8:30am SC - McKendrick Oval, Morrison St, Hawthorn MAP Max James
7B Xavier College BH 8:00am XC - Burke Hall, Gervasoni Oval, Studley Park Road, Kew MAP Flynn Wood
7C Wesley College 8:00am BGS - Mitchell Oval, New Street, Brighton MAP Will Hughes

Diving
Team Opposition Time Venue Map Coach Bus
Coordinator: Christian Neeson cneeson@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 

Squad St Kevins College 11:00am SKC - Senior School Wilding Centre Pool, Moonga Road, Toorak MAP Monica Fly

Futsal
Team Opposition Time Venue Map Coach Bus
Coordinator: Zylkade Zekirija zzekirija@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 

1st St Kevins College 8:30am Brunswick Secondary College (Crt 1), 47 Dawson St, Brunswick MAP Sandy Faulds/Jack Clarkson Yes

2nd Scotch College 11:30am Brunswick Secondary College - Crt 1 (Futsal), 47 Dawson St, Brunswick MAP Tom Avdoulos Yes

3rd BYE Kosta Avranitakis/Ethan Baines

Teacher-in-Charge: James Harrod jharrod@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Transport details:  11:15am bus departs BGS Outer Crescent (main gates)

TIC - Christian Neeson

Transport details:  1st - 7.15am bus departs BGS Outer Crescent (main gates)

Transport details:  2nd - 10am bus departs BGS Outer Crescent (main gates)
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https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.83805,145.02713
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.83805,145.02713
https://goo.gl/maps/5WiHqtkeKrpteYYw6
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.93031,145.00722
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.99476,145.14766
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.81184,145.03182
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.83671,145.02902
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.80545,145.01421
https://g.page/bgsmitchelloval?share
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.83583,145.03236
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.80569,145.01411
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.871669,145.009886
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.836002,145.02503
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.771175,144.95649
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.771175,144.95649


Rowing

Team Opposition Time Venue Map Coach Bus
Cooper Club Coorindator: Ollie Dutton odutton@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 

Skelton Please refer to TeamApp Planners
Skelton Club 10 Coorindator:  Tom Fisher

Cooper 10 Please refer to TeamApp Planners
Wilson Club Year 9 Coorindator: Gabriel Csaszar gcsaszar@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Wilson 9 Please refer to TeamApp Planners
Wilson Club Year 8 Coorindator:  Gabriel Csaszar gcsaszar@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Wilson 8 Please refer to TeamApp Planners

Sailing
Team Opposition Time Venue Map Coach Bus
Squad Coordinator:  Rob Hayward  rhayward@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
Div 1& 2 Racing - Various 7:30am Daveys Bay Yacht Club, Daveys Bay Road, Mount Eliza MAP Ethan O'Brien/Tom Trotman Yes

Div 3 Training 8:00am Royal Brighton Yacht Club, 253 Esplanade, Brighton MAP James Provis

Swimming
Team Opposition Time Venue Map Coach Bus
Squad Coordinator: Christian Neeson cneeson@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Squad St Kevins College 8:30am SKC - Senior School Wilding Centre Pool, Moonga Road, Toorak MAP Barnes/Blackwood/Bryant/Wigg

Teacher-in-Charge: Dick Bartlett dbartlett@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Transport details:  6:30am bus departs BGS Outer Crescent (main gates)
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/Daveys+Bay+Yacht+Club/@-38.164136,145.0926602,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xf1a711abcab7063f!8m2!3d-38.164136!4d145.0926602
https://www.google.com.au/maps/place/Royal+Brighton+Yacht+Club/@-37.9091617,144.9840319,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6686aa115d1bb:0x1625ae29e8429d84!8m2!3d-37.9091617!4d144.9862206?hl=en
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.81138,145.03024


Tennis

Team Opposition Time Venue Map Coach Bus
Open 1 & 2 Coordinator:  Tim Marshall tmarshall@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au / Ben Elliott belliott@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

1st St Kevins College 8:30am SKC - Glen Iris Valley Tennis Club, 260 High Street Road, Mt Waverley MAP Fromberg/Hipwell
2nd Geelong College 10:30am BGS JS - Tennis Courts, 275 New Street, Brighton MAP Ben Elliott

Open  3 & 4 Coordinator: Louise Piva lpiva@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
3rd Caulfield Grammar CC WH 8:30am BGS JS - Tennis Courts, 275 New Street, Brighton MAP Trent Mailing
4th Caulfield Grammar CC 10:30am BGS - Dendy Park Tennis Club, Breen Drive, East Brighton MAP Louise Piva

Open 5th Coordinator: Michael Hawkins mhawkins@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
5th Blue Melbourne Grammar 10:35am MGS - Domain Street Tennis Courts, Domain Street, South Yarra MAP Michael Hawkins
5th Red Caulfield Grammar WH 10:30am CWH - Synthetic Courts 9-12 (Tennis), 74-82 Jells Road, Wheelers Hill MAP Linda Chen

5th White BGS 10:30am BGS - Urwin Centre Tennis Courts, Allee Street, Brighton MAP
Y10 Coordinator: Mark Sainsbery msainsbery@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

10A Geelong College 10:30am GCS - Rankin Field Crts 5 - 8, Talbot Street, Newtown MAP Mark Sainsbery Yes

10B Geelong College 10:30am BGS - Dendy Park Tennis Club, Breen Drive, East Brighton MAP Zach Adam-Gedge
10C Carey Grammar 10:30am BGS - Brighton Secondary College Tennis Courts 1-4, Dendy Street, Brighton MAP John Paterson
10D Melbourne Grammar 10:30am BGS - Brighton Secondary College Tennis Courts 5-8, Dendy Street, Brighton MAP Kylie Rose

Y9 Coordinator: Jo Ellis jellis@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
9A BYE Mitch Hughes
9B BYE James Bryan
9C BYE Sam Haddon
9D BYE Chenelle Pereria

Y8 Coordinator:  Nick Weymouth nweymouth@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 
8A Melbourne Grammar BL 8:30am BGS - Dendy Park Tennis Club, Breen Drive, East Brighton MAP Dan Abbott

8B Blue Wesley College 10:30am WC - Albert Park Hockey Tennis Centre Crts 1-4, Hockey Drive, Albert Park MAP Tom Whitson
8B Red Haileybury 8:30am HY - Newlands Courts, 855-891 Springvale Road, Keysborough MAP Jordy Segar
8C Blue Melbourne Grammar 8:30am MGS P - Grimwade House Courts 1-6, 67 Balaclava Road, Caulfield MAP Darby Hipwell
8C Red Haileybury 10:30am HY - Edrington 5-8, 138 High Street, Berwick MAP Nick Weymouth

Y7 Coordinator:  Darren Cook dcook@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
7A Geelong College 10:30am GCS - Rankin Field Crts 1 - 4, Talbot Street, Newtown MAP Darren Cook/ Luke Sorenson Yes

7B Xavier College 8:30am BGS - Brighton Secondary College Tennis Courts 1-4, Dendy Street, Brighton MAP James Konstas
7C Blue Wesley College WCS 8:00am BGS - Urwin Centre Tennis Courts, Allee Street, Brighton MAP Ben Summerfield
7C Red BGS 7D 8:30am BGS - Brighton Secondary College Tennis Courts 5-8, Dendy Street, Brighton MAP Daniel Bates

7D BGS7C Red 8:30am BGS - Brighton Secondary College Tennis Courts 5-8, Dendy Street, Brighton MAP Spencer Nevett/Peter Furey

Acting Teacher-in-Charge: Tim Marshall tmarshall@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Transport details 10A & 7A:  8:30am bus departs BGS Outer Crescent (main gates)

Transport details 7A & 10A:  8:30am bus departs BGS Outer Crescent (main gates)
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https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.86926,145.11864
https://goo.gl/maps/Mf1rPsLBuTjdFjnY8
https://goo.gl/maps/Mf1rPsLBuTjdFjnY8
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.833137,144.97413
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.90186,145.19799
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Urwin+Centre+Tennis+Courts/@-37.907107,144.992668,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6692b1d7dbe31:0x2f8e21e905ffcc22!8m2!3d-37.907107!4d144.9932152
https://maps.google.com/?q=-38.15265,144.33789
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Brighton+Secondary+College+Tennis+Court/@-37.9218703,145.0176301,441m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6695cfcc12e0f:0x819010e24aa31e8f!8m2!3d-37.9218703!4d145.0183054
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Brighton+Secondary+College+Tennis+Court/@-37.9218703,145.0176301,441m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6695cfcc12e0f:0x819010e24aa31e8f!8m2!3d-37.9218703!4d145.0183054
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.8554,144.97586
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.9949,145.14682
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.871669,145.009886
https://maps.google.com/?q=-38.04344,145.3638
https://maps.google.com/?q=-38.15265,144.33789
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Brighton+Secondary+College+Tennis+Court/@-37.9218703,145.0176301,441m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6695cfcc12e0f:0x819010e24aa31e8f!8m2!3d-37.9218703!4d145.0183054
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Urwin+Centre+Tennis+Courts/@-37.907107,144.992668,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6692b1d7dbe31:0x2f8e21e905ffcc22!8m2!3d-37.907107!4d144.9932152
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Brighton+Secondary+College+Tennis+Court/@-37.9218703,145.0176301,441m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6695cfcc12e0f:0x819010e24aa31e8f!8m2!3d-37.9218703!4d145.0183054
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Brighton+Secondary+College+Tennis+Court/@-37.9218703,145.0176301,441m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6695cfcc12e0f:0x819010e24aa31e8f!8m2!3d-37.9218703!4d145.0183054


Touch Football

Team Opposition Time Venue Map Coach Bus
Open Coordinator:  Anthony Keane   akeane@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

1st St Kevins College Fri 5:35pm SKC - Tooronga Sports Field 1- 1002 Crescent Rd, Glen Iris MAP Henry Moir Yes
2nd Trinity Grammar Fri 4:45pm SKC - Tooronga Sports Field 1- 1002 Crescent Rd, Glen Iris MAP Harry Reynolds Yes

Year 10 Coordinator:  Ryan Barnett rbarnett@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
10A Trinity Grammar 11:00am Trinity Grammar Bulleen, Price Field 1, Bulleen MAP Harry Matthews
10B Xavier College 6 9:20am Xavier College F1- 135 Barkers Rd, Kew Charlie Hicks

Year 9 Coordinator:  Anthony Keane   akeane@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
9A Melbourne Grammar 11:00am Fawkner Park- Lawn 21, Commercial Rd, South Yarra Harry Reynolds

9 BL Haileybury 9:20am Haileybury College Browns Oval, 855-891 Springvale Rd, Keysborough MAP Sam Bradshaw-Maslen 
9 RD St Kevins College 10:10am Fawkner Park- Lawn 21, Commercial Rd, South Yarra Max Burt

Year 7 & 8 Coordinator:  Rob Hanley rhanley@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
BGS (1) Haileybury BLK 10:10am HY - North Oval, 120 South Road, Brighton MAP Oscar Buscombe
BGS (2) Xavier College BH 3 8:30am XC - Yarra Bend - Rylah Oval, Walmer Street, Kew MAP Caspar Tremlett and Chris Valcanis
BGS (3) Xavier College BH 2 9:20am XC - Yarra Bend - Rylah Oval, Walmer Street, Kew MAP Caspar Tremlett and Chris Valcanis
BGS (4) Haileybury  Yr MAG 11:00am HY - North Oval, 120 South Road, Brighton MAP Oscar Buscombe
BGS (5) St Kevins College Yr7 GR 9:20am SKC - Tooronga Sports Field 2 - 1002 Crescent Rd, Glen Iris MAP Ben Fisher and Luke Langdon
BGS (6) Haileybury Yr 7 BLK 11:50am HY - North Oval, 120 South Road, Brighton MAP Oscar Buscombe
BGS (7) Xavier College 10:10am XC - Yarra Bend - Rylah Oval, Walmer Street, Kew MAP Caspar Tremlett and Chris Valcanis

Teacher-in-Charge: Anthony Keane akeane@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Transport details 1st & 2nd teams:  3.40pm bus departs BGS New St (Mitchell Oval)
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/St+Kevin's+Sports+Fields/@-37.8473949,145.0457622,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x25d6f6d013110b5d?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjPhpqV7s7uAhVt63MBHbfxBFMQ_BIwDXoECBgQBQ
https://www.google.com/maps/place/St+Kevin's+Sports+Fields/@-37.8473949,145.0457622,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x25d6f6d013110b5d?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjPhpqV7s7uAhVt63MBHbfxBFMQ_BIwDXoECBgQBQ
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Trinity+Marles+Playing+Fields/@-37.7724248,145.0817202,16.08z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x79ec52867bcf6760!8m2!3d-37.7719053!4d145.0810403
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.9949,145.14682
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.930814,145.007284
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.803936,145.010061
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.803936,145.010061
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.930814,145.007284
https://www.google.com/maps/place/St+Kevin's+Sports+Fields/@-37.8473949,145.0457622,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x25d6f6d013110b5d?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjPhpqV7s7uAhVt63MBHbfxBFMQ_BIwDXoECBgQBQ
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.930814,145.007284
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.803936,145.010061


Adverse Weather Policy:   https://www.apssport.org.au/policies/

Page 6 of 6


	Fri 26 Sat 27 Feb

